
GRADE DEADLINES FOR SUMMER 2024 
 

 

 

First Five-Week Classes  

Meeting Dates:     Tuesday, May 28 to Friday, June 28  

Grade Entry Period Begins:     Wednesday, June 26 

Grades Due in TruView:     Wednesday, July 3 before Noon  

 

 

Eight-Week Classes*  

Meeting Dates:      Monday, June 3 to Friday, July 26 

Grade Entry Period Begins:     Wednesday, July 24  

Grades Due in TruView:     Wednesday, July 31 before Noon*  

 

 

Eight-Week Online Term*  

Meeting Dates:      Monday, June 3 to Saturday, July 27  

Grade Entry Period Begins:     Wednesday, July 24 

Grades Due in TruView:     Wednesday, July 31 before Noon* 

 

 

Second Five-Week Classes  

Meeting Dates:      Monday, July 1 to Friday, August 2 

Grade Entry Period Begins:     Wednesday, July 31 (5pm) 

Grades Due in TruView:     Wednesday, August 7 before Noon  

 

 

Ten-Week Classes  

Meeting Dates:      Tuesday, May 28 to Friday, August 2 

Grade Entry Period Begins:     Wednesday, July 31 (5pm)  

Grades Due in TruView:     Wednesday August 7 before Noon  

 

 

Off-Schedule Courses  

Meeting Dates:      Meeting Dates Vary by Course  

Grade Entry Period Begins:     Tuesday, May 28  

Grades Due in TruView:     Wednesday, August 7 before Noon  

 

 

* A Banner upgrade is tentatively planned for Sunday, July 28. During this time, grades may not 

be entered. Once the upgrade has been completed, the campus will be notified and grade entry 

may be resumed. All grades entered prior to July 28 will be saved. 

 

 

          March 20, 2024 


